Tipo de informe: CLASIFICACIONES

Competicion: FUTBOL7 18-19 GRUP A

Temporada: 18-19

JORNADA 6 (10/12/2018)

1 PIRATAS

2  ISOTOPOS DE ALBURQUERQUE
3 LEONES FC

4 SOETIX INFORMATICA

CLASIFICACION General por equipos
Pos Equipo

1° LEONES FC

2° LA GRANJA

3° ISOTOPOS DE ALBURQUERQUE

4° EN PELOTAS

5° PIRATAS

6° OCAL KRYPTON

7° BUCKS FC

8° SOETIX INFORMATICA

JORNADA 7 (17/12/2018)
1 EN PELOTAS

2  BUCKS FC

3 LA GRANJA

4 OCAL KRYPTON

PALAU D'ESPORTS

de

EN PELOTAS
OCAL KRYPTON
BUCKS FC

LA GRANJA

la jornada 6 (10/12/2018)
Ptos Jug Gan Emp Per Inc

18 6 6 0 0 0
15 6 5 0 1 0
12 6 4 0 2 0
11 6 3 2 1 0
7 6 2 1 3 0
4 6 1 1 4 0
2 6 0 2 4 0
0 6 0 0 6 0
LEONES FC

SOETIX INFORMATICA
ISOTOPOS DE ALBURQUERQUE
PIRATAS

1M

5-5
8-2
TF
52 16
30 27
16 15
27 17
20 22
11 28
17 27

9 30
17/12/2018
17/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018

TC TF-TC TF/TC Sanc Pro

36
3

1
10
-2
-17
-10
-21

22:30
22:30
22:30
22:30

3,25 0
1,11 0
1,07 0
1,59 0
0,91 0
0,39 0
0,63 0
0,30 0
1R DE MAIG
1R DE MAIG
1R DE MAIG
1R DE MAIG

N BN R

14/12/2018



